
 

 
NASPO ValuePoint (Formerly WSCA- NA SPO) 

 
Computer Equi pment 

Contract Dates: 

10/01/15 – 03/31/ 20 

 

Date Page Last Updated 10/18/2016 

 
IT Procurement M anage r: 

Johanne “Jo” Sullivan  

803- 737- 3 416 
jmsullivan@mmo. sc. gov 

 
Any and all leasing will be through the state term contract for leasing hardware with Ontario Investments, Inc. 

 

 
HP Inc. (Desktops, Laptops, Tablets, Peripherals) 

HP Inc. 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders 

To: HP Inc. 

Attn: Public Sector Sales 
14231 Tandem Blvd 

Austin, TX 78728 

Fax: 1-800-825-2329 

PSorderprocessing@hp.com 
 

 
 

Account Manager 

Angela Leon 

Phone: 803-4 07-6262 

angela.leon@hp.com 
 

 
For Escalations & NASPO ValuePoint Contract Program 

Manager: Debra Lee 

Contract Sales Management Director 

442 Swan Blvd 

Deerfield, IL 60015 

Phone: 847-537-0344 (office) 

Phone: 847-922-2977 ( mobile) 

debra.lee@hp.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011430 

Contractor FEIN: 94-108143 

 
Contract Pricing 

HP Inc. Master Agree ment 

SC Participating Addendum 

 
 

Orders may also be made through authorized HP Inc. Resellers that have been awarded contracts by ITMO. See list of 

authorized resellers below. 

mailto:jmsullivan@mmo.sc.gov
http://www.mmo.sc.gov/webfiles/IT_CONTR/Hardware_Leasing.pdf
mailto:PSorderprocessing@hp.com
mailto:angela.leon@hp.com
mailto:debra.lee@hp.com
http://www.hp.com/buy/southcarolina
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1436365071_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreement_%20HP%20INC.PDF
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1442847031_2015-2020_Computer_Eqiupment_SC_HP-Inc_Executed_PA.pdf


Authorized HP Inc. Resellers: 

 
  Applied Data Technologies 

  BridgeTek Solutions, LLC 

  CDW Government, LLC 

  Computer Sales & Services (CSS) 

  Managedprint Inc. 

  New Century Systems, LLC 

  NWN Corporation 

  Pinnacle Network Solutions 

  Riverside Technologies Inc. 

  SHI Corp. 

  Southern Computer Warehouse 
 

 
 

Applied Data Technologies 

 
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Terri Barnes 
8515 Crown Crescent Court 

Charlotte, NC 28227 

Fax: 704-847-3077 
terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com 

 

Sales Contacts: 

Terri Barnes 

Phone: 803-417-4627 
terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com 

 
Gretchen Baumann 

Phone: 704-847-3000 

Gretchen.baumann@applieddatatech.com 
 

Ashley Powell 

Phone: 803-230-4591 

Ashle y.powell@applieddatatech.com 
 

Additional Contact: 

Jennifer Clabeaux 

Phone: 704-847-3000 

Fax: 704-847-3077 

Jennifer.clabeaux@applieddatatech.com 
 

Contract #: 4400011661 
E-rate SPIN # 143031362 
Contractor FEIN: 56-2089279 

 
Contract Pricing 

HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 
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BridgeTek Solutions LLC 
 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

744 East Stone Avenue 
Greenville, SC 29601 

Fax: 864-214-0221 
sales@bridgeteksolutions.com 

 

 

Sales Contacts: 

Thomas Clinton 

Phone: 864-420-1785 

Fax: 864-214-0221 
tclinton@bridgeteksolutions.com 

 
Kelly Turpin 

Phone: 704-517-3002 

Fax: 864-214-0221 
kturpin@bridgeteksolutions.com 

 
General Sales 
sales@bridgeteksolutions.com 

 

Technical Contact: 

Jason Lepper 

Phone: 864-214-0221 

Fax: 864-214-0221 

 
Contract #: 4400011682 

E-rate SPIN # 143037375 

Contractor FEIN: 46-1945709 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 

 
 
 
 

CDW Government LLC 

 
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Nicole Tuzzolino 
230 N Milwaukee Avenue 

Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Phone: 866-850-5223 
Fax: 847-990-8124 

nicotuz@cdwg.com 
 

On Site Sales Support: 

Kyle Irwin 

Phone: 919-272-6083 

Fax: 847-990-8186 
kyleirw@cdw.com 

mailto:sales@bridgeteksolutions.com
mailto:tclinton@bridgeteksolutions.com
mailto:kturpin@bridgeteksolutions.com
mailto:sales@bridgeteksolutions.com
http://www.hp.com/buy/southcarolina
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1436365071_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreement_%20HP%20INC.PDF
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1442847031_2015-2020_Computer_Eqiupment_SC_HP-Inc_Executed_PA.pdf
mailto:nicotuz@cdwg.com
mailto:kyleirw@cdw.com


Technical Support: 

William Frank 
Phone: 866-723-2635 
Fax: 847-968-1316 

william.frank@cdwg.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011501 
E-rate SPIN # 143005588 

Contractor FEIN: 36-4230110 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 
 

Computer Sales & Service (CSS) 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Debbie Harrell, Director of Operations 

412 Veterans Rd, Ste. E 

Columbia, SC 29209 

Phone: 803-783-4444 

Fax: 803-783-8777 
debbieh@csssc.com 

 
Technical Support: 

Skylar Moran, System Engineer 
Phone: 803-783-4444 

Fax: 803-783-8777 
sk ylarm@csssc.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011487 

E-rate SPIN # 143025944 

Contractor FEIN: 57-0955259 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 

SC Participating Addendum 
 
 
 
 

ManagedPrint Inc. 

 
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

3038 McNaughton Drive 

Columbia, SC 29223 

Fax: 803-788-2669 

ValerieW@ManagedPrint.com 
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Sales Contacts: 

Valerie Ware 

Phone: 803-788-6442 x 124 

ValerieW@ManagedPrint.com 
 

Coleman Bates 

Phone: 843-693-8121 

ColemenB@ManagedPrint.com 

 
Customer Care Center 

Phone: 803-788-6442 

CCC@ManagedPrint.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011941 

E-rate SPIN # Not Available 

Contractor FEIN: 57-0968223 
 

Contract Pricing 

HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 
 
 

 
New Century Systems, Inc. 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

PO Box 410723 

Charlotte, NC 28241-0723 
Fax: 704-248-0454 

CCPA-ADMIN@NCSINC. NET 
 

Outside Sales Representative: 

Rick Young 

Phone: 864-313-9839 

Rick.Young@ncsinc.net 
 

Outside Sales Representative: 

Kevin Gary 
Phone: 843-737-6064 

Kevin.Gary@ncsinc.net 
 

Inside Sales Representative: 

Steve Panteliodis 
Phone: 704-248-0455 

Steve.Panteliodis@ncsinc.net 
 

Contract #: 4400011630 
E-rate SPIN # Not available 

Contractor FEIN: 58-1816985 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 

SC Participating Addendum 
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NWN Corporation 

 
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Brandon Fowler 

124 Verdae Blvd 
Greenville, SC 29607 

Phone: 864-679-4864 

Fax: 864-679-4802 
bfowler@nwnit.com 

 
Additional Contact: 

Amanda Lindsay 

Phone: 919-653-4404 

alindsa y@nwnit.com 

 
Technical Support: 

Mark Schell 

Phone: 336-217-1347 
mschell@nwnit.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011485 

E-rate SPIN # 143017706 
Contractor FEIN: 04-3532235 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 
 
 

 
Pinnacle Network Solutions 

 
 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

823 West Evans St. 
Florence, SC 29501 

Fax: 843-662-1685 
btiller@pinnaclens.com 

 

Sales Contacts: 

Brent Tiller 

Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1001 

Fax: 843-662-1685 
btiller@pinnaclens.com 

 
Matt Glaz 

Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1002 

Fax: 843-662-1685 
mglaz@pinnaclens.com 
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Additional Contacts: 

Adam Blum 

Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1011 

Fax: 843-662-1685 

ablum @pinnaclens.com 
 

Cliff Smith 

Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1010 

Fax: 843-662-1685 
csmith@pinnaclens.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011663 

E-rate SPIN # 143030744 
Contractor FEIN: 58-2645398 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 
 

Riverside Technologies Inc. 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

748 N. 109
th 

Court 
Omaha, NE 68154 
Fax: 866-812-5370 

bburke@riversidetechnologies.com 
 

Territory Sales Manager: 

Bill Burke 
Phone: 866-804-4388 x 1017 
Cell: 712-223-0351 

bburke@riversidetechnologies.com 
 

Sales Associate: 

Geoff Olson 

Phone: 866-804-4388 x 1038 

gsolson@riversidetechnologies.com 
 

Sales Operations: 

Kurt Branson 
Phone: 866-804-4388 x 1013 
Fax: 866-812-5370 

kbranson@riversidetechnologies.com 
 

Project Manager: 

Erica Van Holland 
Phone: 866-804-4388 x 1072 
Fax: 866-812-5370 

kbranson@riversidetechnologies.com 
 

Contract #: 4400013140 

E-rate SPIN # 143033191 
Contractor FEIN: 20-2173161 
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Contract Pricing 

HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 
 
 

 
SHI International Corp 

 
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

290 Davidson Avenue 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Fax: 732-868-6066 

SoutheastTeam@shi.com 
 

State/Local Government Account Executive: 

Tim Smith 
Phone: 803-212-8717 

Timothy_Smith@shi.com 
 

Higher Ed Account Executive: 

Orlinda Rose 

Phone: 770-906-1711 

Orlinda_Rose@shi.com 
 

K-12 Account Executive: 

Willie Ivery 
Phone: 404-729-0281 

W illie_Ivery@shi.com 
 

Inside Sales Team alias: 

SoutheastTeam@shi.com 
 

Inside Sales Team Manager: 

Jennifer Huseth 

Phone: 732-868-6286 

Jennifer_Huseth@shi.com 
 

Public Sector Contracts Specialist: 

Nick Grappone 
Phone: 732-564-8189 

Nick_Grappone@shi.com 
 

Contract #: 4400011486 

E-rate SPIN # 143012572 
Contractor FEIN: 04-3532235 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 
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Southern Computer Warehouse 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Fax: 770-579-8937 

audrey.waters@scw.com 
 

Sales Contacts: 

Audrey Waters 

Phone: 877.GOTOSCW x 233 or 770-579-8927 x 233 

Fax: 770-579-8937 
audrey.waters@scw.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011667 
E-rate SPIN # 143028864 
Contractor FEIN: 58-2214685 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Inc Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 
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